

\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 637/2017

MR. MANOJ KUMAR GARG

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Prateek Popli, Adv.

versus

MR. SATYA NARAIN BANSAL

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Dilip Singh, Adv. with Defendant
in person

CORAM:

**SH. DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

28.03.2019

Replication filed by plaintiff. Copy supplied.

At joint request, put up for admission/denial of documents on 14.05.2019 as both parties have not filed their originals for admission/denial.

Both the parties are directed to file original documents for admission/denial.

**DEVENDER KUMAR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 28, 2019/ts