



\$~19

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 637/2017

MR. MANOJ KUMAR GARG

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vivekanand & Mr. Abhishek
Semwal, Advs. with PW1 in
person (Mob.9810149231)

versus

MR. SATYA NARAIN BANSAL

.....Defendant

Through:

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

25.09.2024

CS(OS) 637/2017

The Learned P. O. is on leave today.

Re-notify the matter for purpose fixed on date fixed
i.e. 18.10.2024.

Reader to

PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 25, 2024/ab

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)